
 REGISTRATION  BY PROFESSION Profession Code

All 

Registrations Count by…
300,402

+

Profession Code
 

 
 

Female
 

Male
 

Non-binary
 

Other
 

Prefer not to say
 

Total

 
AS
BS
CH
CS
DT
HAD
ODP
OR
OT
PA
PH
PO
PYL
RA
SL

 
27

314
108
54

200
51

174
24

453
601
866
30

175
614
140

 
4,259

17,065
9,138
4,231
9,552
2,045
9,611
1,309

37,834
13,995
43,414

608
21,657
27,928
16,845

1
664

7,656
3,002
2,629

701
1,578
5,387

162
3,437

18,619
16,501

486
4,712

10,951
557

 
1
1
 
1
1
 
 
 
6
1
1
 
1
2
3

 
1
 
 
 
 
 
1
 
 
1
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2
 
2
2
1
 
4
2
3

1
4,952

25,036
12,248
6,915

10,454
3,674

15,175
1,495

41,732
33,219
60,783
1,124

26,549
39,497
17,548

Total 3,831 219,491 77,043 18 3 16 300,402

Profession Code
 

 
 

UK
 

International
 

EMR
 

Grandparenting
 

Total

 
AS
BS
CH
CS
DT
HAD
ODP
OR
OT
PA
PH
PO
PYL
RA

 
 
1
 
 
 
 
 
1
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
4786

20786
10415
6101
9166
3472

14988
1474

38753
31378
50230
1038

24569
31365

1
104

3354
110
304

1001
153
143

5
2445
1346
7719

65
883

6819

 
44

782
95

151
287
49
25
15

532
377

2632
21

656
1312

 
18

113
1628
359

 
 

19
 
2

118
202

 
441

1

1
4952

25036
12248
6915

10454
3674

15175
1495

41732
33219
60783
1124

26549
39497

Total 2 264989 25265 7177 2969 300402


